24’ x 40’ Shop OCTOBER 2020 NOVEMBER 2020 DECEMBER 2020 JANUARY 2021 FEBRUARY 2021 MARCH 2021 APRIL 2021 MAY 2021

=] NAME START DATE END DATE DURATION Oct 15 | Oct 19 Oct 26 Nov 02 Nov 09 Nov 16 Nov23 Nov 30 Dec07 Dec 14 Dec21 Dec 28 Jan 04 Jan 11 Jan 18 Jan 25 Feb 01 Feb 08 Feb 15 Feb 22 Mar 01 Mar 08 Mar 15 Mar 22 Mar 29 Apr 05 Apri2 Apri9 Apr26 May 03 May 10 May 17 May 24
1 Log Orderand Delivery Fri 10/16/2020 Fri 10/23/2020 6d | 1, Log Order and D}Iivery
2 Shop Engineering Mon 10/19/2020 Mon 11/23/2020 25d | 2, Shop Enginegring
3 Logs to Timber Mon 10/26/2020 Thu 11/12/2020 13d s l | 3, Logs to Timber
4 Shop Wood Fabrication Fri 11/13/2020 Fri 1/22/2021 45d | 4, Shop Wood Fabrigation
5 PostBase Fabrication Fri 11/13/2020 Wed 12/2/2020 12d l l l ] 5, PostBase Fabrication
6 Plan Submital to County/City Tue 12/15/2020 Mon 2/22/2021 45d | 6, Plan Subrl]ital to County/City
7 Set Building upin Colusa Thu 1/28/2021 Thu 4/1/2021 45d | l ] 7, Set Building up in Colusa
8 Form and Place Concrete Mon 4/12/2021 Tue 4/27/2021 12d | 8, Form and Place Concrete
] Disassemble Shop Frame- Package for Shipment Fri 4/2/2021 Wed 4/7/2021 4d E: 8, Disagsemble Shop Fere- Package for Shipment
10 Shipment To Elko Mon 5/3/2021 Wed 5/12/2021 8d | | 10, Shipment To Elko
11 Shop Site Assembly Wed 5/12/2021 Thu 5/27/2021 12d | 11, Sl
| | | | | | | | | |




